Model Watt Lumen Dimension MOQ
LP-LD08-12W 12W 1200Lm 350mm*95mm*60mm 10 pcs
LP-LD08-24W 24W 2400Lm 385mm*140mm*60mm 10 pcs
LP-LD08-30W 30W 3000Lm 480mm*160mm*60mm 10 pcs
LP-LD08-40W 40W 4000Lm 520mm*220mm*60mm 10 pcs
LP-LD08-50W 50W 5000Lm 520mm*220mm*60mm 10 pcs
LP-LD08-60W 60W 6000Lm 550mm*250mm*60mm 10 pcs
LP-LD08-80W 80W 8000Lm 550mm*250mm*60mm 10 pcs
LED STREET LIGHT
• 4KV lighting protection.
• Stainless steel screws.
• High efficiency aluminium  heat dissipation fins.
Specifications
Efficiency 100Lm/W
Input Voltage AC 100 ~ 277V
PF 0.95
LED / Driver EPISTAR / IN-HOUSE
CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5700K
CRI 70Ra
Beam Angle 60° x 120°
Rated Life 50,000Hrs
IP IP65
Material Glass Diffuser, Aluminium Body